Monitorler

27

24

27

24

27

27

27

23

23

21.

23.

23.

Uriin
PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

141,75
usb

177,45
usb

219,45
usb

240,45
usb

271,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb



27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

229,95
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

.476,95

usb



